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PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE AND REGULAR PRIMARY  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR KENTON COUNTY  —  May 19, 2020
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Total Number of Voters : 30,756 of 0 = 0.00%

06/30/2020 10:04 AM

Precincts Reporting 1 of 107 = 0.93%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 12,793
0.00% 81.92% 12,793

0.00%
81.92%

 0
 0

Donald J. TRUMP

 2,823
0.00% 18.08% 2,823

0.00%
18.08%

 0
 0

"UNCOMMITTED"

 15,616  15,616Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.99%0.00% 98.99% 0  0

 159

 0

 159

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.01%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 700
0.00% 4.59% 700

0.00%
4.59%

 0
 0

Louis GRIDER

 571
0.00% 3.74% 571

0.00%
3.74%

 0
 0

Naren JAMES

 167
0.00% 1.10% 167

0.00%
1.10%

 0
 0

Kenneth LOWNDES

 12,163
0.00% 79.77% 12,163

0.00%
79.77%

 0
 0

Mitch McCONNELL

 777
0.00% 5.10% 777

0.00%
5.10%

 0
 0

C. Wesley MORGAN

 126
0.00% 0.83% 126

0.00%
0.83%

 0
 0

Nicholas ALSAGER

 162
0.00% 1.06% 162

0.00%
1.06%

 0
 0

Wendell K. CROW

 582
0.00% 3.82% 582

0.00%
3.82%

 0
 0

Paul John FRANGEDAKIS

 15,248  15,248Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.66%0.00% 96.66% 0  0

 522

 5

 522

 5

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.31%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00% 0.03%

3.31%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 4th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 11,953
0.00% 77.14% 11,953

0.00%
77.14%

 0
 0

Thomas MASSIE

 3,543
0.00% 22.86% 3,543

0.00%
22.86%

 0
 0

Todd V. McMURTRY

 15,496  15,496Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.23%0.00% 98.23% 0  0

 279

 0

 279

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.77%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 285
0.00% 1.92% 285

0.00%
1.92%

 0
 0

Pete BUTTIGIEG

 31
0.00% 0.21% 31

0.00%
0.21%

 0
 0

John K. DELANEY

 10,353
0.00% 69.74% 10,353

0.00%
69.74%

 0
 0

Joseph R. BIDEN

 40
0.00% 0.27% 40

0.00%
0.27%

 0
 0

Tom STEYER

 119
0.00% 0.80% 119

0.00%
0.80%

 0
 0

Tulsi GABBARD

 37
0.00% 0.25% 37

0.00%
0.25%

 0
 0

Michael BENNET

 73
0.00% 0.49% 73

0.00%
0.49%

 0
 0

Michael R. BLOOMBERG

 118
0.00% 0.79% 118

0.00%
0.79%

 0
 0

Amy KLOBUCHAR

 2,194
0.00% 14.78% 2,194

0.00%
14.78%

 0
 0

Bernie SANDERS

 12
0.00% 0.08% 12

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

Deval PATRICK

 200
0.00% 1.35% 200

0.00%
1.35%

 0
 0

Andrew YANG

 491
0.00% 3.31% 491

0.00%
3.31%

 0
 0

Elizabeth WARREN

 893
0.00% 6.02% 893

0.00%
6.02%

 0
 0

"UNCOMMITTED"

 14,846  14,846Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.10%0.00% 99.10% 0  0

 132

 3

 132

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.88%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

0.88%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 180
0.00% 1.22% 180

0.00%
1.22%

 0
 0

Maggie Jo HILLIARD

 113
0.00% 0.77% 113

0.00%
0.77%

 0
 0

Andrew J. MAYNARD

 8,281
0.00% 56.14% 8,281

0.00%
56.14%

 0
 0

Amy McGRATH

 69
0.00% 0.47% 69

0.00%
0.47%

 0
 0

Eric ROTHMULLER

 51
0.00% 0.35% 51

0.00%
0.35%

 0
 0

John R. SHARPENSTEEN

 71
0.00% 0.48% 71

0.00%
0.48%

 0
 0

Bennie J. SMITH

 237
0.00% 1.61% 237

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

Mary Ann TOBIN

 48
0.00% 0.33% 48

0.00%
0.33%

 0
 0

Jimmy C. AUSBROOKS

 5,331
0.00% 36.14% 5,331

0.00%
36.14%

 0
 0

Charles BOOKER

 369
0.00% 2.50% 369

0.00%
2.50%

 0
 0

Mike BROIHIER

 14,750  14,750Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.46%0.00% 98.46% 0  0

 228

 3

 228

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.52%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

1.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 4th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 7,766
0.00% 56.36% 7,766

0.00%
56.36%

 0
 0

Alexandra OWENSBY

 6,014
0.00% 43.64% 6,014

0.00%
43.64%

 0
 0

Shannon FABERT

 13,780  13,780Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.98%0.00% 91.98% 0  0

 1,198

 3

 1,198

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

8.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0


